
Civic Center
835 East 14th Street

San Leandro, California
City of San Leandro

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 114-339 Name: Hesperian Boulevard/Springlake Drive Railroad
Crossing Improvements - AWARD

Status:Type: Resolution - Council Passed

In control: City Council

On agenda: Final action:9/15/2014 9/15/2014

Enactment date: 9/15/2014 Reso 2014-097Enactment #:

Title: RESOLUTION Awarding a Construction Contract to Columbia Electric, Inc. for the Hesperian
Boulevard/Springlake Drive Railroad Crossing Improvements, Project No. 12-150-38-325 and
Appropriating $180,000 of Measure B Bicycle and Pedestrian Funds for the Project (provides for
pedestrian safety equipment including accessible sidewalks, ramps and push button devices at a cost
of $236,936.50 funded by the Measure B Bicycle and Pedestrian Fund and the Section 130 Federal
Grant)

Sponsors: Uchenna Udemezue

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

AdoptedCity Council9/15/2014 1 Pass

City of San Leandro Printed on 7/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

